Heart-Check Food Certification Program Fee Structure

Consumer Packaged Goods and Trade Associations and Trade Association Members



SALES REVENUE

		Ex-Small (<\$25M)	Small (\$25M to <\$100M)	Medium (\$100M to <\$500M)	Large (\$500M to <\$1B)	Ex-Large (\$1B or More)
Tier		Annual Fee Per License*				
1	up to 5 licenses	\$3,000	\$3,500	\$4,500	\$5,500	\$6,000
2	up to 10 licenses	\$2,500	\$3,000	\$4,000	\$5,000	\$5,500
3	up to 20 licenses	\$2,000	\$2,500	\$3,500	\$4,500	\$5,000
4	up to 35 licenses	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$4,000	\$4,500
5	up to 50 licenses	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,500	\$3,500	\$4,000
6	up to 75 licenses	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$3,500
7	up to 100 licenses	\$250	\$500	\$1,500	\$2,500	\$3,000
8	up to 200 licenses	N/A	\$250	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$2,500
9	up to 350 licenses	N/A	N/A	\$500	\$1,500	\$2,000
10	up to 500 licenses	N/A	N/A	\$250	\$1,000	\$1,500
BRAND/FORM/SIZE AND VAR PACK + optional promotional license fees		\$500	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$1,500

^{*}Companies can add/replace products within a contract year; products added during the contract year that push to the next tier level would be invoiced pro-rate per tier level and months to renewal date.

Additional discounts may be available for certification of large volumes of commodity/produce products and/or private label. Contact certify@heart.org for more details.